
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

OAKLAND ALAMEDA COUNTY COLISEUM

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 29, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

429 R. Rinauro  66.7461

565 P. Mull  36.7842

707 A. Millican  106.8083

814 B. Vallee  126.8804

61 A. Howell  46.8815

711 R. Goodwin  26.9696

804 J. Langford  57.0037

536 E. Meusling  67.0648

647 P. Eckman  57.0849

311 J. Kangas  97.09110

166 D. Tedder  37.10311

614 J. Jackson  117.10412

246 M. Henderson  37.17913

278 P. Anthony  57.40414

981 S. Buttner  47.43515

490 D. Smith  68.59116

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

814 B. Vallee  1219.8111

565 P. Mull  919.9112

429 R. Rinauro  620.0453

61 A. Howell  320.0504

707 A. Millican  520.0665

647 P. Eckman  720.2096

711 R. Goodwin  1020.3427

536 E. Meusling  320.3908

166 D. Tedder  720.4679

804 J. Langford  320.48910

614 J. Jackson  1120.50111

311 J. Kangas  620.97612

246 M. Henderson  621.25313

278 P. Anthony  321.81814

981 S. Buttner  421.89915

490 D. Smith  523.87516

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

166 D. Tedder  521.9381

429 R. Rinauro  822.1582

565 P. Mull  722.3043

711 R. Goodwin  422.6274

707 A. Millican  522.6355

647 P. Eckman  722.6496

814 B. Vallee  622.7667

61 A. Howell  423.1028

536 E. Meusling  523.1479

804 J. Langford  623.25310

614 J. Jackson  1123.43211

246 M. Henderson  623.82512

311 J. Kangas  623.89813

278 P. Anthony  825.31014

981 S. Buttner  425.56015

490 D. Smith  229.08916
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